DROSOPHILA CONTACTS AT NIH INSTITUTES AND CENTERS
updated January 2008

IC

NCI
NEI
NHLBI
NHGRI
NIA
NIAAA
NIAID
NIAMS
NICHD
NIDCD
NIDCR
NIDDK
NIDA
NIEHS
NIGMS
NIMH
NINDS
FIC
NCRR

Name

Judy Mietz

Andrew Mariani
Charlene Schramm
Adam Felsenfeld
Nancy Nadon

Lisa Neuhold
Lynda Chiodetti
William Sharrock
Lorette Javois
Nancy Freeman
Rochelle Small
Debbie Hoshizaki
John Satterlee
Kimberly McAllister
Laurie Tompkins
Andrea Beckel-Mitchener
Robert Finkelstein
Flora Katz

Michael Chang

email

mietzj@mail.nih.gov
apm@nei.nih.gov
schrammc@nhlbi.nih.gov
felsenfa@mail.nih.gov
NadonN@nia.nih.gov
Lneuhold@mail.nih.gov
Lchiodetti@niaid.nih.gov
ws19h@nih.gov

javoisL @mail.nih.gov
FreemanN@mail.nih.gov
rochelle.small@nih.gov
hoshizakid@niddk.nih.gov
satterleej@nida.nih.gov
mcallis2@niehs.nih.gov
tompkinL@nigms.nih.gov
amitchen@mail.nih.gov
finkelsr@ninds.nih.gov
katzf@mail.nih.gov
changmic@mail.nih.gov

phone

301-496-9326
301-451-2020
301-435-0510
301-496-7531
301-402-7744
301-594-6228
301-451-3119
301-594-5103
301-496-5541
301-402-3458
301-594-9898
301-594-7712
301-435-1020
919-541-4528
301-594-0943
301-443-5288
301-496-9248
301-402-9591
301-435-0744
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